logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

61262 Kw40 RS01560 WP 009872537.1

125
279
238
204
169
509
537

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

61262 Kw40 RS01560 WP 009872537.1

125
279
238
204
169
509
537

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

61262 KW40 RS01560 WP 009872537.1

125
279
238
204
169
509
537

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

61262 KW40 RS01560 WP 009872537.1

125
279
238
204
169
509
537

consensus

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

e G CYNSERYLCR N SSVEREARWIANALTEE.. TR ARV TS IOARTATE EEFIRYL

MTTIFTIAT QETYT EE T HE|LIGlNE Q€S GEL Qi NELAAZR TAPKEN T,

BMAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGES
AMAKKKATFVCONCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERS
BMAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERS
AMAKKKATFVCQONCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERS
AMAKKKATFVCQONCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEMSMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVL
AMAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEMSMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVL

Dok Dokskorsk Dok D bk Dol [ [ k11D skoskookookookook ok ok ok ok ok ok k koo kok ok |k * % * k Dokt | kokk (B

e UL ST LS EE e Disern | sl

GGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQV GTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPD
GGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVRGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPD
GGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVRGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPD
GGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPD
GGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRIEVERIQPD
GGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPD
PERtse PR e DR DR R R R R R R D e ok Doeikok kok 11D PEE k! DU Dk DD oskokokokokokok kokok 1 F ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ook

A KO AT 0 L

JIL IDSIQMIIYSPE SEINYGSV QVRENTAELMjsl AK[JS Ipg\FI GHVTKEGIY AGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGNEVHE®Y R R V|

MAE] I BENYGSVSQVRE@TAELM)S AKTISQEIIFIFIVGHVTKEG AGPRISLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAYV|
FLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAYV|
FLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAYV|
FLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAYV|
FLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAV
FLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAY|

FLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAV
T Pl b bk bbb bk bl sk bk Db L L L Lk bbb bbbt ] 1 11

B L0 S LT T

KNRFGSTNE GIFEMREEGLTEVLNPS FLEEREAG PGSSIf¥Y MEGTRPIL\YE QAL = PTEFGNjy RIWATG DEINRSL M
KNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIM
KNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIM

BKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVL
BKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVL
BKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVL
BKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVL

KNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIM
KNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIM
KNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIM

KNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIM
PULE D Tk Do ko DLk LD Dok DD Lok ko D0 ook 1 TR ¥ 1ok ook Dok Lok Lok b Dk D]

165
169
165
165
165
165
165
165

250
254
250
250
250
250
250
250

335
339
335
335
335
335
335
335



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

61262 Kw40 RS01560 WP 009872537.1

125
279
238
204
169
509
537

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

61262 Kw40 RS01560 WP 009872537.1

125
279
238
204
169
509
537

consensus

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

A AL DAY RLDEP LA B R ECR ML

AVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKI
AVLEKRAGLLLQONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKI

AVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKI
AVLEKRAGLLLQONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKI
AVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKI
AVLEKRAGLLLQONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKI
trrrn ! ! Pkl 11 ! Pk P skokokokokokokoskokokokokok Dk D e DD Dol 1 ! P kok

WHSLTCT e[l VT b e

BWEAKEFL

454
458
453
453
453
453
.. . 453
YVPKNSLTGITI3P . 453
ko | okokokokk | x ko lk D1k * * % %k %

K non conserved
B similar

> 50% conserved

420
424
420
420
420
420
420
420



